
Wilhelmina
Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Breakfast Coffee Corner 

08.00 to 11.00 Farmer’s full fat-yoghurt
+ Fresh fruit salad
Butter croissant
+ Jam
+ Butter
Payesita rustic omelette and cheese
American pancakes with scrambled eggs
+ Bacon

4.25

2.25

3.35

0.45

0.45

7.95

12.95

2.75

Pastry & Baguette 

11.00 to 15.00
11.00 to 15.00

Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin
Chocolade brownie
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamun bun
Lemon poppy cake
Payesita rustic Philly cheese steak
Payesita rustic caprese

2.95

3.85

3.75

5.25

4.95

3.75

8.25

8.25

Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Sandwiches 

Waldkorn roll with Old Amsterdam cheese (vegetarian)

Focaccia tuna salad
with grilled zucchini and spinach  
Pulled chicken sandwich 
with tomato and yellow curry spread  
Spinazie wrap with hummus (vegetarian)
with tomato and pine nuts 

  5.50 
  9.25 

  8.95 

  8.55 

Salads 

Fusilli pasta salad (vegetarian)
with sun-dried tomato, grana padano and 
creamy dressing
Quinoa salad (vegan)
with roasted bell pepper and hazelnuts
+ Pulled chicken
+ Smoked salmon

14.75 

12.45 

3.95 
4.95



Wilhelmina
Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Soups 

Grandmother's vegetable soup (vegan)
with fresh vegetables and herbs
Tomato soup
with beef meatballs
Breadstick tomato with seeds  

7.25 

7.25 

1.95 

Snacks 

Lentil pie (vegan) 
with lentils, tomato, peas and onion in a creamy 
mild Indian curry
Pizza margherita (vegetarian) 
Italian classic pizza  
with Parmaham and rocket 
+ Burrata

5.50 

8.35 
8.75 

3.95
 
Lunch & Meals 

Grilled half chicken with rustic fries 
served with fresh vegetables
Salmon fillet with mango-habanero salsa
served with fresh vegetables and rustic fries
Lasagne bolognese
gratined with mozzarella and served with side salad 
Side salad
fresh salad with raw vegetables and dressing
Kids menu
choice of a croquette or mini cheese soufflés, 
served with fries, mayonnaise and apple sauce

20.95

22.95

17.25

5.95

9.25

Dessert 

Fresh fruit salad
Cheesecake with raspberry coulis 
Chocolate flower pot with panna cotta

5.95 
7.45 
8.25

Afternoon snacks

14.00 to 18.00 Dutch cheese - mild and mature cheese (vegetarian)

Dutch bite size croquettes with mustard
Dutch mixed snacks

5.95

8.25

9.25 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, 
(non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.


