

# Wilhelmina

## Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

### Breakfast Coffee Corner

08.00 to 11.00

Farmer's full fat-yoghurt	4.25
+ Fresh fruit salad	2.25
Butter croissant	3.35
+ Jam	0.45
+ Butter	0.45
Payesita rustic omelette and cheese	7.95
American pancakes with scrambled eggs	12.95
+ Bacon	2.75

### Pastry & Baguette

11.00 to 15.00

11.00 to 15.00

Almond paste cookie	2.95
Blueberry muffin	3.85
Chocolade brownie	3.75
Dutch apple pie	5.25
Cinnamun bun	4.95
Lemon poppy cake	3.75
Payesita rustic Philly cheese steak	8.25
Payesita rustic caprese	8.25

## Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

### Sandwiches

Waldkorn roll with Old Amsterdam cheese (vegetarian)	5.50
Focaccia tuna salad with grilled zucchini and spinach	9.25
Pulled chicken sandwich with tomato and yellow curry spread	8.95
Spinazie wrap with hummus (vegetarian) with tomato and pine nuts	8.55

### Salads

Fusilli pasta salad (vegetarian) with sun-dried tomato, grana padano and creamy dressing	14.75
Quinoa salad (vegan) with roasted bell pepper and hazelnuts	12.45
+ Pulled chicken	3.95
+ Smoked salmon	4.95

# Wilhelmina

Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

## Soups

Grandmother's vegetable soup (vegan) with fresh vegetables and herbs	7.25
Tomato soup with beef meatballs	7.25
Breadstick tomato with seeds	1.95

## Snacks

Lentil pie (vegan) with lentils, tomato, peas and onion in a creamy mild Indian curry	5.50
Pizza margherita (vegetarian)	8.35
Italian classic pizza with Parmaham and rocket	8.75
+ Burrata	3.95

## Lunch & Meals

Grilled half chicken with rustic fries served with fresh vegetables	20.95
Salmon fillet with mango-habanero salsa served with fresh vegetables and rustic fries	22.95
Lasagne bolognese gratined with mozzarella and served with side salad	17.25
Side salad fresh salad with raw vegetables and dressing	5.95
Kids menu choice of a croquette or mini cheese soufflés, served with fries, mayonnaise and apple sauce	9.25

## Dessert

Fresh fruit salad	5.95
Cheesecake with raspberry coulis	7.45
Chocolate flower pot with panna cotta	8.25

## Afternoon snacks

14.00 to 18.00

Dutch cheese - mild and mature cheese (vegetarian)	5.95
Dutch bite size croquettes with mustard	8.25
Dutch mixed snacks	9.25

## Drinks

An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, (non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.